Professional Standards Uniform Regulations 2017 (Melbourne)

FORM 4 Reg. 6

REFERENCE TO THE PROFESSIONAL STANDARDS BOARD

under s 69 of the Professional Standards Uniform Act 2016 (Melbourne)

TO: The Secretary
Professional Standards Board

The Professional Standards Committee refers the following matter to the Professional Standards Board pursuant to section 69 of the Professional Standards Uniform Act:

Description of complaint/application:

Attached is a written report of its investigation and opinion signed by a member of the Professional Standards Committee.

Signature—	
Date—	